MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT
BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER,

SEPTEMBER 2022

Beginning Revenues Disbursements Transfer Transfer Ending Balance Investments  Investments Demand Investment Total

Balance In Out Redeemed Purchased Balance Balance Deposits

Texpool Insurance $1,390,092.25 $2,730.28 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $1,372,822.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0,00 $1,372,822.53 $1,372,822.53
TexPool Available $307,871.54 $614.20 $0.00 $1,859.52 $0.00 $310,345.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310,345.26 $310,345.26
TexPoo! Operating-10  $15,741,075.82 $31,214.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,772,290.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,772,290.36 $15,772,290.36
TexPool Permanent $1,014,223.23 ° $2,007.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,859.52  $1,014,371.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $1,014,371.18  $1,014,371.18
FNB Operating $1,331,377.36  $717,859.96 $776,825.45 $1,000,000.00 $543,843.56  $1,728,568.31 $0.00 $0.00  $1,728,568.31 $0.00  $1,728,568.31
FNB Payroll $6,713.21 $6.95 $626,838.01  $526,838.01 $0.00 $6,720.16 $0.00 $0.00 $6,720.16 $0.00 $6,720.16
FNB Insurance $39,250.45 $13,689.52 $179,224.52 $37,005.55 $0.00 -$89,279.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$89,279.00 $0.00 -$89,279.00
FNB Avail $126,057.94 $31.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $126,089.20 $0.00 $0.00 $126,089.20 $0.00 $126,089.20
FNB Perm $121,171.14 $9.96 $0.00 $0.00 $19.45 $121,161.65 $121,161.65 $121,161.65
FNB IRC/125 $23,731.19 $1.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,733.14 $0.00 $0.00 $23,733.14 $0.00 $23,733.14
FNB Holding $2,066,547.84 $109.58 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,066,657.42 $0.00 $0.00 $1,066,657.42 $0.00 $1,066,667.42
FNB Water Grants $2,850,00 $278,549.30 $281,399.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FNB Unclaimed $15,127.93 $1.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,128.17 $0.00 $0.00 $15,129.17 $0.00 $15,1290.17
Totals $22,186,089.90 $1,046,826.21 $776,825.45 $1,565,703.08 $1,565,722.53 $21,468,609.38 $0.00 $0.00 $2,098,780.05 $18,469,829.33 $21,468,600.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS 9\ -
cw Todd T;Z;Z /& ngy Vick

Investment Register on back @nﬁssmner Pct#1 Gene Dolle Commissioner,Pct#3 MIC ael Ashley

P

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026 Commissioner,Pct#2 Dustin Nicholscn Commissioner, Pcttd Jay W.Miller




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT LAMOUI\IT TRANSFERRED OUT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTE_R_E_ST

TexPool Operating $15,772,290.36 $31,214.54
TexPool Insurance $1,372,822.53 $2,730.28
TexPool Perm School $1,014,371.18 $1,859.52 $2,007.47
TexPool Avail School $310,345.26 $1,859.52 $614.20
FNB Avail $126,089.20 $31.26
FNB Perm $121,161.65 , $9.96
FNB Holding - $1,066,657.42 . ' . $109.58
FNB Insurance -$89,279.00 ‘ $3.16
FNB Operating $1,728,568.31 . $188.56
TOTALS $21,423,026.91 $1,859.52 $1,859.52 $36,909.01

T




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TRANSFERRED %JT TRANSFERRED IN EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $15,772,290.36 $31,214.54
TexPool Insurance $1,372,822.53 $2,730.28
TexPool Perm School $1,014,371.18 $1,859.52 $2,007.47
TexPool Avail School $310,345.26 $1,859.52 $614.20
FNB Avail $126,089.20 $31.26
FNB Perm $121,161.65 $9.96
FNB Holding $1,066,657.42 $109.58
FNB Insurance -$89,279.00 $3.16
FNB Operating $1,728,568.31 $188.56
TOTALS $21,423,026.91 $1,859.52 $1,859.52 $36,909.01




UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY

SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT AMOUNT TB‘ANSFERRED ouT TRANSFERRED IN ' EARNED INTEREST

TexPool Operating $15,772,290.36 $31,214.54
TexPool Insurance $1,372,822,53 $2,730.28
TexPool Perm School $1,014,371.18 $1,859.52 $2,007.47
TexPool Avail School $310,345.26 $1,859.52 $614.20
FNB Avail $126,089.20 $31.26
FNB Perm $121,161.65 $9.96
FNB Holding $1,066,657.42 $109.58
FNB Insurance -$89,279.00 $3.16
FNB Operating $1,728,568.31 $188.56
TOTALS $21,423,026.91 $1,859.52 $1,859.52 $36,909.01




THE STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF UPSHUR )

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day

personally appeared BRANDY VICK, County Treasurer of Upshur County, who being
by me duly sworn, upon oath, says that the within and foregoing report is true and

correct. X
@ Mdl(’)& VM , County Treasurer

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 15th day of NOVEMBER, 2022

/’f\z"/ , County Clerk

County Court, Upshur County, Texas

BEFORE ME, Terri Ross, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day
personally appeared TODD TEFTELLER, County Judge; GENE DOLLE, Commissioner
Precinct No. 1; DUSTIN NICHOLSON, Commissioner Precinct No. 2; MICHAEL
ASHLEY, Commissioner Precinct No. 3; and JAY W.MILLER, Commissioner Precinct
No. 4, who, after being duly sworn by me under their oath, said they have examined the
foregoing County Treasurer’s Report of Upshur County, Texas, and find the same to be

correct to the best of their kno and belief.

County J udge Comnfissioner, Preciryft No. 3
Frer1e ) 7/%/@ S —
Corrdissioner, Precinct No. 1 Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Commissioner Precinct No. 2
—
e \:\‘ Si?utn ',,;:‘ “
SUBSGR[BEBAND SWORN TO Before me, this 15TH day of November, A.D. 2022.
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Texpool Insurance
Texpool Permanent
Texpool Operating
Texpool Available
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB tnsurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB [RC/125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning Balance

$1,505,438.81
$1,013,180.79
$15,691,949.75
$304,787.99
$1,191,045.27
$6,704.25
$237,634.88
$126,033.54
$121,150.80
$23,727.15
$4,066,054.38
$950.00
$15,125.63

$24,303,683.34

Revenues

$7,383.72
$5,174.37
$80,340.81
$1,573.29
$2,036,364.86
$16.91
$49,225.31
$55.66
$30.20
$5.99
$603.04
$280,449.30
$3.54

$2,461,225.90

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER

Disbursements

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,887,581.40 "

$1,642,819.05
$582,609.26
$0.00

$0.00 -

_ $0.00
$0.00
$281,399.30

$0.00 .

$5,294,400.01

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
2022
Transfer In Transfer Out .
$0.00 $140,000.00
¢ $0.00 $3,983.98
$0.00 $0.00
’ $3,083.98 $0.00
$3,000,000.00  $1,611,260.52
$1,542,819.05 $0.00
$206,570.07 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $19.45
‘ $0.00 $0.00
‘ $0.00  $3,000,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,753,373.10  $4,755,263.95

Y

Eﬁldmg Balance
'$1,372,822.53
. $1:014,371.18

$15,772,29036 .. '
'$310,345.26 %

$1,728,568.31
$6,720.16

($89,279.00)

$126,089.20
$121,161.65
$23,733.14
$1,066,657.42
$0.00
$15,120.17

$21,468,609.38

Demand

1,
$0.00
$0.00

’

Y $0.00

Vi
[ '

- $0.00
$1,728,668.31
$6,720.16
($89,279.00)
$126,089.20
$121,161.65
$23,733.14
$1,066,657.42
$0.00
$15,129.17

$2,998,780.05

Investments

$1,372,822.53
$1.014,371.18
$15,772,290.36
$310,345.26
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$18,469,829.33

Total

$1,372,822.53
$1,014,371.18
$15,772,290.36
$310,345.26
$1,728,568.31
$6,720.16
($89,279.00)
'$126,080.20
$121,161.85
$23,733.14
$1,066,657.42
$0.00
$15,129.17

$21,468,600.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

$0

Submitted under the provisions of the Local Government Section 114.026.



Texpool Insurance
Texpool Permanent
Texpool Operating
Texpoo! Available
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB IRC/125

FNB Holding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning Balance

$1,505,438.81
$1,013,180.79
$15,691,949.75
$304,787.99
$1,191,045.27
$6,704.25
$237,534.88
$126,033.54
$121,150.90
$23,727.15
$4,066,054.38
$950.00
$15,125.63

$24,303,683.34

Revenues

$7.383.72
$5,174.37
$80,340.61
$1,573.29
$2,036,364.96
$15.91

- $49,225.31
$55.66
$30.20
""%$5.99
$603.04
$280,449.30
$3.54

$2,461,225.90

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER

Disbursements

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,887,581.40
$1,542,819.05
$582,609.26
$0.00

$0.00

_ $0.00
$0.00
$281,399.30
$0.00

$5,294,409.01

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
2022

Transfer In Transfer Qut
$0.00 $140,000.00
$0.00 $3,983.98
$0.00 $0.00
$3,983.98 $0.00
$3,000,000.00 $1,611,260.52
$1,542,819.05 $0.00
$206,570.07 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $19.45
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $3,000,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,753,373.10 $4,755,263.95

Demand

Ending Balance Investments Total
$1,372,822.53 $0.00 $1,372,822.53 $1,372,822.53
$1,014,371.18 $0.00 $1,014,371.18 $1,014,371.18

$15,772,290.36 $0.00 $15,772,290.36 $15,772,290.36

$310,345.26 $0.00 $310,345.26 $310,345.26
$1,728,568.31 $1,728,568.31 $0.00 $1,728,568.31
$6,720.16 $6,720.16 $0.00 $6,720.16
($89,279.00) ($89,279.00) $0.00 ($89,279.00)
$126,089.20 $126,089.20 $0.00 $126,089.20
$121,161.65 $121,161.65 $0.00 $121,161.65
$23,733.14 $23,733.14 $0.00 $23,733.14
$1,066,65742  $1,066,657.42 $0.00 $1,066,657.42
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,120.17 $15,129.17 $0.00 $15,129.17
$21,468,609.38 $2,998,780.05 $18,469,829.33 $21,468,609.38
TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS $0

Submitted under the provisions of the Local Government Section 114.026.



" Texpool Insurance
Texpool Permanent
Texpool Operating
Texpool Available
FNB Operating
FNB Payroll

FNB Insurance
FNB Available
FNB Permanent
FNB IRC/125

FNB Helding

FNB Water Grants
FNB Unclaimed

Totals

Beginning Balance

$1,505,438.81
$1,013,180.79
$15,691,949.75
$304,787.99
$1,191,045.27
$6,704.25
$237,534.88
$126,033.54
$121,150.90
$23,727.15
$4,066,054.38
$950.00
$15,125.63

$24,303,683.34

Revenues

$7,383.72
$5,174.37
$80,340.61
$1,573.29
$2,036,364.96
$15.91
$49,225.31
$55.66
$30.20
$5.99
$603.04
$280,449.30

$3.54 .

$2,461,225.90

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER

Disbursements

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,887,581.40 "

$1,542,819.05
$582,609.26
$0.00

$0.00

_$0.00
$0.00
$281,399.30
$0.00

$5,294,409.01

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
2022

Transfer [n Transfer Qut
$0.c0 $140,000.00
$0.00 $3,983.98
$0.00 $0.00
$3,983.98 $0.00
$3,000,000.00 $1,611,260.62
$1,542,819.05 $0.00
$206,570.07 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $19.45
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $3,000,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$4,753,37310  $4,755,263.95

Ending Balance

$1,372,822.53
$1,014,371.18
$15,772,290.36

$310,345.26 7

$1,728,568.31
$6,720.16

($89,279.00)

$126,088.20
$121,161.65
$23,733.14
$1,066,657.42
$0.00
$15,120.17

$21,468,609.38

Demand

Investments
$0.00 $1,372,822.53
$0.00 $1,014,371.18
$0.00 $15,772,290.36
$0.00 $310,345.26

$1,728,568.31 $0.00
$6,720.16 $0.00
($89,279.00) $0.00
$126,089.20 - — $0.00
$121,161.65 $0.00
$23,733.14 $0.00
$1,066,657.42 $0.C0
$0.00 $0.00
$15,129.17 $0.00
$2,998,780.05 $18,469,829.33

e

Total

$1,372,822 53
$1,014,371.18
$15,772,290.36
$310,345.26
$1,728,568.31
$6,720.16
($89,279.00)

. $126,089.20
$121,161.65
$23,733.14
$1,066,657.42
$0.00
$15,129.17

$21 ,468,609.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

50

Submitted under the provisions of the Local Government Section 114.026.



