MONTHLY TREASURER'S REPORT

BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER, SEPTEMBER 2022

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Investments Redeemed	Investments Purchased	Demand Balance	Investment Balance	Total Deposits
Texpool Insurance	\$1,390,092.25	\$2,730.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$1,372,822.53
TexPool Available	\$307,871.54	\$614.20	\$0.00	\$1,859.52	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$310,345.26
TexPool Operating-10	\$15,741,075.82	\$31,214.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$15,772,290.36
TexPool Permanent	\$1,014,223.23	\$2,007.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,859.52	\$1,014,371.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,014,371.18
FNB Operating	\$1,331,377.36	\$717,859.96	\$776,825.45	\$1,000,000.00	\$543,843.56	\$1,728,568.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,728,568.31	\$0.00	\$1,728,568.31
FNB Payroll	\$6,713.21	\$6.95	\$526,838.01	\$526,838.01	\$0.00	\$6,720.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,720.16	\$0.00	\$6,720.16
FNB Insurance	\$39,250.45	\$13,689.52	\$179,224.52	\$37,005.55	\$0.00	-\$89,279.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$89,279.00	\$0.00	-\$89,279.00
FNB Avail	\$126,057.94	\$31.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$126,089.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$126,089.20	\$0.00	\$126,089.20
FNB Perm	\$121,171.14	\$9.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.45	\$121,161.65		•	\$121,161.65	•	\$121,161.65
FNB IRC/125	\$23,731.19	\$1.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,733.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,733.14	\$0.00	\$23,733.14
FNB Holding	\$2,066,547.84	\$109.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,066,657.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,066,657.42	\$0.00	\$1,066,657.42
FNB Water Grants	\$2,850.00	\$278,549.30	\$281,399.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,127.93	\$1.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,129.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,129.17	\$0.00	\$15,129.17
Totals	\$22,186,089.90	\$1,046,826.21	\$776,825.45	\$1,565,703.08	\$1,565,722.53	\$21,468,609.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,998,780.05	\$18,469,829.33	\$21,468,609.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

Investment Register on back

Submitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026

County Judge, Todd Teffeller

Commissioner,Pct#1 Gene Dolle

Commissioner, Pct#2 Dustin Nicholson

County Treasure, Brandy Vick

Commissioner, Pct#3 Michael Ashley

Commissioner, Pct#4 Jay W.Miller

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST
			11001211125114	LIMILD IN LINES!
TexPool Operating	\$15,772,290.36			\$31,214.54
TexPool Insurance	\$1,372,822.53			\$2,730.28
TexPool Perm School	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,859.52		\$2,007.47
TexPool Avail School	\$310,345.26		\$1,859.52	\$614.20
FNB Avail	\$126,089.20			\$31.26
FNB Perm	\$121,161.65			\$9.96
FNB Holding	\$1,066,657.42			\$109.58
FNB Insurance	-\$89,279.00			\$3.16
FNB Operating	\$1,728,568.31			\$188.56
TOTALS	\$21,423,026.91	\$1,859.52	\$1,859.52	\$36,909.01
·				
				

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TO A MERCEDORO OUT		
ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST
TexPool Operating	\$15,772,290.36	-		\$31,214.5
TexPool Insurance	\$1,372,822.53			\$2,730.28
TexPool Perm School	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,859.52		\$2,007.4
TexPool Avail School	\$310,345.26		\$1,859.52	\$614.20
FNB Avail	\$126,089.20			\$31.20
FNB Perm	\$121,161.65			\$9.90
FNB Holding	\$1,066,657.42	,		\$109.5
FNB Insurance	-\$89,279.00			\$3.10
FNB Operating	\$1,728,568.31			\$188.50
TOTALS	\$21,423,026.91	\$1,859.52	\$1,859.52	\$36,909.0
			n 149	
				

UPSHUR COUNTY INVESTMENT ACTIVITY SEPTEMBER 2022

ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	TRANSFERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	EARNED INTEREST
ACCOUNT	AINOONI	TRANSPERRED OUT	TRANSFERRED IN	LAMILD INTEREST
TexPool Operating	\$15,772,290.36			\$31,214.54
TexPool Insurance	\$1,372,822.53			\$2,730.28
TexPool Perm School	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,859.52		\$2,007.47
TexPool Avail School	\$310,345.26		\$1,859.52	\$614.20
FNB Avail	\$126,089.20		-	\$31.20
FNB Perm	\$121,161.65			\$9.90
FNB Holding ·	\$1,066,657.42	,		\$109.5
FNB Insurance	-\$89,279.00			\$3.1
FNB Operating	\$1,728,568.31			\$188.5
TOTALS	\$21,423,026.91	\$1,859.52	\$1,859.52	\$36,909.0
				get n
<u> </u>				
				

THE STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF UPSHUR)
personally appeared BRAN	E IDY

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared BRANDY VICK, County Treasurer of Upshur County, who being by me duly sworn, upon oath, says that the within and foregoing report is true and correct.

County Treasurer

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 15th day of NOVEMBER, 2022

County Court, Upshur County, Texas, County Clerk

BEFORE ME, Terri Ross, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day personally appeared TODD TEFTELLER, County Judge; GENE DOLLE, Commissioner Precinct No. 1; DUSTIN NICHOLSON, Commissioner Precinct No. 2; MICHAEL ASHLEY, Commissioner Precinct No. 3; and JAY W.MILLER, Commissioner Precinct No. 4, who, after being duly sworn by me under their oath, said they have examined the foregoing County Treasurer's Report of Upshur County, Texas, and find the same to be correct to the best of their knowledge and belief.

County Judge

Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Commissioner, Precinct No. 2

经客息

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO Before me, this 15TH day of November, A.D. 2022.

County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas

upmitted under the provision of the Local Government Code Section 114.026.

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 2022

,	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Demand	Investments	Total
Texpool Insurance	\$1,505,438.81	\$7,383.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$140,000.00	\$1,372,822.53	1 \$0.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$1,372,822.53
Texpool Permanent	\$1,013,180.79	\$5,174.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$1,014,371.18	\$0.00	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,014,371.18
Texpool Operating	\$15,691,949.75	\$80,340.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36		\$15,772,290.36	\$15,772,290.36
Texpool Available	\$304,787.99	\$1,573.29	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$310,345.26
FNB Operating	\$1,191,045.27	\$2,036,364.96	\$2,887,581.40 °	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,611,260.52	\$1,728,568.31	\$1,728,568.31	\$0.00	\$1,728,568.31
FNB Payroll	\$6,704.25	\$15.91	\$1,542,819.05	\$1,542,819.05	\$0.00	\$6,720.16	\$6,720.16	\$0.00	\$6,720.16
FNB Insurance	\$237,534.88	\$49,225.31	\$582,609.26	\$206,570.07	\$0.00	(\$89,279.00)	(\$89,279.00)	\$0.00	(\$89,279.00)
FNB Available	\$126,033.54	\$55.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$126,089.20	\$126,089.20	\$0.00	\$126,089.20
FNB Permanent	\$121,150.90	\$30.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.45	\$121,161.65	\$121,161.65	\$0.00	\$121,161.65
FNB IRC/125	\$23,727.15	\$5.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,733.14	\$23,733.14	\$0.00	\$23,733.14
FNB Holding	\$4,066,054.38	\$603.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,066,657.42	\$1,066,657.42	\$0.00	\$1,066,657.42
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$280,449.30	\$281,399.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,125.63	\$3.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,129.17	\$15,129.17	\$0.00	\$15,129.17
Totals	\$24,303,683.34	\$2,461,225.90	\$5,294,409.01	\$4,753,373.10	\$4,755,263.95	\$21,468,609.38	\$2,998,780.05	\$18,469,829.33	\$21,468,609.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

\$0

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 2022

	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Demand	Investments	Total
Texpool Insurance	\$1,505,438.81	\$7,383.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$140,000.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$0.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$1,372,822.53
Texpool Permanent	\$1,013,180.79	\$5,174.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$1,014,371.18	\$0.00	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,014,371.18
Texpool Operating	\$15,691,949.75	\$80,340.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$15,772,290.36
Texpool Available	\$304,787.99	\$1,573.29	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$310,345.26
FNB Operating	\$1,191,045.27	\$2,036,364.96	\$2,887,581.40	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,611,260.52	\$1,728,568.31	\$1,728,568.31	\$0.00	•
FNB Payroll	\$6,704.25	\$15.91	\$1,542,819.05	\$1,542,819.05	\$0.00	\$6,720,16	\$6.720.16	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$1,728,568.31 \$6,720.16
FNB Insurance	\$237,534.88	\$49,225.31	\$582,609.26	\$206,570.07	\$0.00	(\$89,279.00)	(\$89,279.00)		• •
FNB Available	\$126,033.54	\$55.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$126,089.20	\$126,089.20	\$0.00 \$0.00	(\$89,279.00)
FNB Permanent	\$121,150.90	\$30.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.45	\$121,161.65	\$120,069.20 \$121,161.65		\$126,089.20 \$124.464.65
FNB IRC/125	\$23,727.15	\$5.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,733.14	\$23,733.14	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$121,161.65
FNB Holding	\$4,066,054.38	\$603.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,066,657.42	•	\$0.00	\$23,733.14
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$280,449,30	\$281,399.30	\$0.00			\$1,066,657.42	\$0.00	\$1,066,657.42
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,125.63	\$3.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	, 13, 13000	Ψ0.04	Ψ0.00	φυ.υυ	\$0.00	,\$15,129.17	\$15,129.17	\$0.00	\$15,129.17
Totals	\$24,303,683.34	\$2,461,225.90	\$5,294,409.01	\$4,753,373.10	\$4,755,263.95	\$21,468,609.38	\$2,998,780.05	\$18,469,829.33	\$21,468,609.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

\$0

QUARTERLY TREASURER'S REPORT BY BRANDY VICK, COUNTY TREASURER JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 2022

4.	Beginning Balance	Revenues	Disbursements	Transfer In	Transfer Out	Ending Balance	Demand	Investments	Total
Texpool Insurance	\$1,505,438.81	\$7,383.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$140,000.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$0.00	\$1,372,822.53	\$1,372,822.53
Texpool Permanent	\$1,013,180.79	\$5,174.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$1,014,371.18	\$0.00	\$1,014,371.18	\$1,014,371.18
Texpool Operating	\$15,691,949.75	\$80,340.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$0.00	\$15,772,290.36	\$15,772,290.36
Texpool Available	\$304,787.99	\$1,573.29	\$0.00	\$3,983.98	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$0.00	\$310,345.26	\$310,345.26
FNB Operating	\$1,191,045.27	\$2,036,364.96	\$2,887,581.40	\$3,000,000.00	\$1,611,260.52	\$1,728,568.31	\$1,728,568.31	\$0.00	\$1,728,568.31
FNB Payroll	\$6,704.25	\$15.91	\$1,542,819.05	\$1,542,819.05	\$0.00	\$6,720.16	\$6,720.16	\$0.00	\$6,720.16
FNB Insurance	\$237,534.88	\$49,225.31	\$582,609.26	\$206,570.07	\$0.00	(\$89,279.00)	(\$89,279.00)	\$0.00	(\$89,279.00)
FNB Available	\$126,033.54	\$55.66	\$0.00	\$0,00	\$0.00	\$126,089,20	\$126,089.20 ~~		\$126,089.20
FNB Permanent	\$121,150.90	\$30.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.45	\$121,161.65	\$121,161.65	\$0.00	\$121,161.65
FNB IRC/125	\$23,727.15	\$5.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,733.14	\$23,733.14	\$0.00	\$23,733.14
FNB Holding	\$4,066,054.38	\$603.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000,000.00	\$1.066.657.42	\$1,066,657,42	\$0.00	\$1,066,657.42
FNB Water Grants	\$950.00	\$280,449.30	\$281,399.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FNB Unclaimed	\$15,125.63	\$3.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,129 <i>.</i> 17	\$15,129.17	\$0.00	\$15,129.17
Totals	\$24,303,683.34	\$2,461,225.90	\$5,294,409.01	\$4,753,373.10	\$4,755,263.95	\$21,468,609.38	\$2,998,780.05	\$18,469,829.33	\$21,468,609.38

TOTAL INDEBTEDNESS

\$0